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形状・寸法
重量表

本体車道用
（Ｔ-25対応）

形状・寸法
重量表

横断用横断用

形状・寸法
重量表

合流桝

形状・寸法
重量表

蓋版
（Ｔ-25対応）

大分県型ニューOTU側溝〈T-25対応〉

呼　称 寸　　　法（mm） 参考重量
（kg）
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433
523
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300B
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■寸法・重量表
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290
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呼　称 寸　　　法（mm） 参考重量
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呼　称 寸　　　法（mm） 参考重量
（kg）
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287
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55
55
65

呼　称 寸　　　法（mm） 参考重量（kg）
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■寸法・重量表
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